
2026 NCAA DI PreSeason Volleyball Spreadsheet

1st Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS COMMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER

Abilene Christian 3 UNT, Lamar hotel 10/2potential return ljeoma Alstrup ish07a@acu.edu
East Texas A&M 2 or 3  Hotel tbd Joe Morales joe.morales@etamu.edu
Idaho State 3-4 WY, Boisie, Denver$$ or hotel$$ or hotel Sean Carter seancarter@isu.edu
Southern Miss 3-4 hotel 10/2potential return Kody Bivins kody.bivins@usm.edu
Wake Forest 3 hotel, $$, return negot Drew Langston langstod@wful.edu

2nd Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS COMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER

Butler 2-3 $$ Kyle Shondell kshondell@butler.edu
Deleware State 4 Quinnipiac hotel 8/2 David Brooks dbrooks@desu.edu
Georgia Southern 3 NC Central hotel $$ meals Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu
Gonzaga 3 hotel McKenzie Brewer brewerm2@gonzaga.edu
Louisiana 2-3 $$ or hotel, pos ret Kristi Gray louisianavolleyball@louisiana.edu
Miami, OH 2-3  hotel 10/? Kristina Bowling kulzk@miamioh.edu
SIU Carbondale 4 hottel 10/2 Bryleigh Buchanan bryleigh.buchanan@siu.edu
SIUE 4 NIU, UAPB hotel Kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu
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UTSA 2-3 hotel 12/2 or 10/3&negot Alec Perez alec.perez@my.utsa.edu

3rd Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS COMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER
Bryant 3 possibly hotel Theresa Garclacy tgarlac@bryant.edu
Cal Baptist 4 2 teams hotel 10/2 possible return Trevon Johnson tjohnson@calbaptist.edu
CSUN 3 Fresno, USF hotel 10/2  Greg Faulkner greg.faulkner@csun.edu
Georgia Southern 3  hotel $$ meals Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu
Lindenwood 4 SIU Carbondale $$ Will Condon wcondon@lindenwood.edu
Louisiana 2-3 $$ or hotel, pos ret Kristi Gray louisianavolleyball@louisiana.edu
Memphis 3 hotel 10/2&breakfast Andy Mueller jmeller3@memphis.edu
Montana State U 3 $5,000 Matt Houk matthew.houk@msubobcats.com
New Mexico State U 3-4 Tulsa negot Mike Jordan micjord@nmsu.edu
Southern Miss 3-4 hotel 10/2potential return Kody Bivins kody.bivins@usm.edu
UNC Wilmington 3 Queens hotel 10/2 Lo Hoyer hoyerl@uncw.edu
UTSA 2-3 hotel 12/2 or 10/3&negot Alec Perez alec.perez@my.utsa.edu
Wake Forest 3 hotel, $$, return negot Drew Langston langstod@wful.edu
Wofford 2 hotel or $$ Lynzee Roos roosll@wofford.edu
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4th Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS COMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER

Abilene Christian 3  SFA hotel 10/2potential return ljeoma Alstrup ish07a@acu.edu
Butler 2-3 $$ Kyle Shondell kshondell@butler.edu
Georgia Southern 3 USC Upstate hotel $$ meals Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu
Gonzaga 3 hotel McKenzie Brewer brewerm2@gonzaga.edu
Idaho State 3-4 WY, Boisie, Denver$$ or hotel$$ or hotel Sean Carter seancarter@isu.edu
Ohio 4 Mercyhurst hotel 10/2 possibly 3 Steve Jones sjones@ohio.edu
U of San Francisco 2 Cal hotel 12/2 Joscelyn Garcia jgacia73@usfca.edu
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